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Pl tno Name Time
F10 (4) 1,2 km 6C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(100) F
1 5 Andreea Manu 11:45 1:45 3:51 5:05 6:18 8:16 11:04 11:45
Electro Sistem Baia 1:45 2:06 1:14 1:13 1:58 2:48 0:41
2 6 Laura Bodea 29:01 10:59 14:43 17:06 19:21 22:57 28:13 29:01
Electro Sistem Baia 10:59 3:44 2:23 2:15 3:36 5:16 0:48
7 Carla Sebestyen mp - 6:16 7:58 10:33 14:14 19:24 20:18
Electro Sistem Baia 6:16 1:42 2:35 3:41 5:10 0:54
4 Antonia Chisiu dns  -em e e e e e
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
F12 (3) 1,9 km 10C
1(46) 2(48) 3(32) 4(31) 5(45) 6(34) 7(47) 8(35) 9(36) 10(100) F
1 2 Alexandra Roman 44:02 5:50 12:30 18:38 22:25 24:28 29:32 32:21 35:48 43:06 43:22 44:02
Electro Sistem Baia 5:50 6:40 6:08 3:47 2:03 5:04 2:49 3:27 7:18 0:16 0:40
2 3 Otilia Neuschli 47:07 9:03 15:34 21:33 25:23 27:26 32:29 35:28 38:47 45:56 46:21 47:07
Maratin Rivulus Bai 9:03 6:31 5:59 3:50 2:03 5:03 2:59 3:19 7:09 0:25 0:46
1 Paula Cioanta (o [ I
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
M12 (4) 2,2 km 9C
1(48) 2(40) 3(41) 4(44) 5(33) 6(47) 7(35) 8(45)  9(100) F
1 11 Sergiu Dumitrean 1:28:12 30:52 37:26 54:48 1:00:39 1:07:53 1:18:06 1:21:01 1:23:10 1:27:26 1:28:12
Maratin Rivulus Bai 30:52 6:34 17:22 5:51 7:14 10:13 2:55 2:09 4:16 0:46
2 8 Glad Gligan 1:51:48 21:53 28:28 46:08 1:02:43 1:11:25 1:22:37 1:44:56 1:47:19 1:50:37 1:51:48
CSS Baia Sprie Bai 21:53 6:35 17:40 16:35 8:42 11:12 22:19 2:23 3:18 1:11
3 9 Richard Bauer 2:03:06 33:47 36:09 47:19 53:24 1:07:08 1:34:17 1:56:55 1:59:05 2:02:21 2:03:06
CSS Baia Sprie Bai 33:47 2:22 11:10 6:05 13:44 27:09 22:38 2:10 3:16 0:45
10 Paul Ciulavu dns - e e e e e s e
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
F14 (3) 2,2 km 9C
1(48) 2(40) 3(41) 4(44) 5(33) 6(47) 7(35) 8(45)  9(100) F
1 41 Madalina Ardelean 1:44:59 17:16 21:08 28:34 35:24  49:06 1:16:14 1:38:36 1:40:48 1:44:18 1:44:59
Electro Sistem Baia 17:16 3:52 7:26 6:50  13:42 27:08 22:22 2:12 3:30 0:41
40 Denisa Ghit dns  sem e e e e e e e e
Electro Sistem Baia
39 Andreea Erli dns - e e e e e s e
Electro Sistem Baia
M14 (5) 3,1 km 12C
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(41) 7(44) 8(32) 9(49) 10(35) 11(45) 12(100) F
1 15 Andrei Hreniuc 58:05 5:01 9:18 13:55 17:57 20:04 26:24 33:01 42:50 49:18 52:46 54:31 57:34 58:05
Electro Sistem Baia 5:01 4:17 4:37 4:02 2:.07 6:20 6:37 9:49 6:28 3:28 1:45 3:03 0:31
2 12 Marius Ardelean 59:15 7:50 15:20 20:07 30:08 32:57 38:19 42:11  49:34 53:16 55:08 56:51 58:37 59:15
CSS Baia Sprie Bai 7:50 7:30 4:47 10:01 2:49 5:22 3:52 7:23 3:42 1:52 1:43 1:46 0:38
3 14 Sebastian Dumitrea 1:01:16 6:13 9:35 15:17 21:01 23:01 29:15 36:13 45:49 52:13 55:42 57:39 1:00:39 1:01:16
Maratin Rivulus Bai 6:13 3:22 5:42 5:44 2:00 6:14 6:58 9:36 6:24 3:29 1:57 3:00 0:37
4 16 Adrian lacob 1:04:02 10:55 15:14 19:52 24:01 26:05 32:18 39:09 48:41 55:11 58:49 1:00:45 1:03:30 1:04:02
Electro Sistem Baia 10:55 4:19 4:38 4:09 2:04 6:13 6:51 9:32 6:30 3:38 1:56 2:45 0:32
13 Alex Nagy [« [ I I T
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
F16 (3) 3,1 km 12C
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(41) 7(44) 8(32) 9(49) 10(35) 11(45) 12(100) F
1 44 Denisa Tecar 48:20 4:56 8:17 10:27 18:02 20:59 26:11 30:08 37:26 41:14 42:35  44:09 47:43 48:20
Electro Sistem Baia 4:56 3:21 2:10 7:35 2:57 5:12 3:57 7:18 3:48 1:21 1:34 3:34 0:37
2 42 loana Pop 1:31:11 5:45 11:15 22:10 27:00 29:26 54:14 59:30 1:09:12 1:17:34 1:20:16 1:23:16 1:30:21 1:31:11
Maratin Rivulus Bai 5:45 5:30 10:55 4:50 2:26 24:48 5:16 9:42 8:22 2:42 3:00 7:05 0:50
43 Dora Rus [« [ I I T
Electro Sistem Baia
M16 (6) 4,0 km 15C
1(46) 2(37) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(51) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(32) 11(31) 12(47) 13(35) 14(50)
15(100) F
1 17 Adelin Trif 57:14 3:25 5:37 9:47 13:00 14:43 23:35 27:49  33:29 36:05 41:58  44:13 46:31 48:19  51:22
CSS Baia Sprie Bai 3:25 2:12 4:10 3:13 1:43 8:52 4:14 5:40 2:36 5:53 2:15 2:18 1:48 3:03
56:33 57:14
5:11 0:41
2 19 Cristian Constantin  1:01:22 2:59 4:18 8:05 13:01 15:13 27:50 31:18 35:58 38:20 44:10 46:24 48:11 50:05 52:14
Electro Sistem Baia 2:59 1:19 3:47 4:56 2:12 12:37 3:28 4:40 2:22 5:50 2:14 1:47 1:54 2:09
1:00:41 1:01:22
8:27 0:41
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Pl tno Name Time
M16 (6) 4,0 km 15C (cont.)
1(46) 2(37) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(51) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(32) 11(31) 12(47) 13(35) 14(50)
15(100) F
3 22 lonut Crisan 1:04:37 5:54 7:21 11:.01 15:35 18:07 30:48 34:15 39:09 41:17 47:02 50:29 52:27 54:57 57:47
Electro Sistem Baia 5:54 1:27 3:40 4:34 2:32 12:41 3:27 4:54 2:08 5:45 3:27 1:58 2:30 2:50
1:03:52 1:04:37
6:05 0:45
4 21 Alexandru Manu 1:35:51 2:44 4:10 32:19 36:20 38:17 52:25 57:28 1:03:03 1:07:07 1:18:50 1:21:26 1:23:46 1:26:31 1:30:03
Electro Sistem Baia 2:44 1:26 28:09 4:01 1:57 14:08 5:03 5:35 4:04 11:43 2:36 2:20 2:45 3:32
1:35:19 1:35:51
5:16 0:32
20 Alexandru Biro mp 2,57 - 912 - 12:31 36:51 - e e e 56:50 1:03:01 - 1:12:16
Electro Sistem Baia 2:57 6:15 3:19 24:20 19:59 6:11 9:15
1:16:02 1:16:40 19:13 24:19 29:29 42:09 51:27 58:13 1:05:38 1:15:41
3:46 0:38 *44 *43 *42 *41 *33 *45 *49 *36
23 Daniel Muresan [o L E I e e e e
Electro Sistem Baia
F18 (1) 4,0 km 15C
1(46) 2(37) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(51) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(32) 11(31) 12(47) 13(35) 14(50)
15(100) F
1 45 Roxana Culcean 1:17:45 3:18 4:41 8:36 16:03 18:43 34:18 39:23 44:51 48:57 1:00:37 1:03:19 1:05:40 1:08:18 1:11:50
Electro Sistem Baia 3:18 1:23 3:55 7:27 2:40 15:35 5:05 5:28 4:06 11:40 2:42 2:21 2:38 3:32
1:16:59 1:17:45
5:09 0:46
M18 (5) 4,1 km 16 C
1(46) 2(39) 3(40) 4(44) 5(43) 6(42) 7(51) 8(41) 9(33) 10(31) 11(45) 12(47) 13(49) 14(50)
15(36) 16(100) F
1 18 Cristian Trif 1:18:37 6:13 10:24 15:36 19:55 25:17 30:32 37:41 43:12 52:27 57:54 59:14 1:04:01 1:06:43 1:13:19
CSS Baia Sprie Bai 6:13 4:11 5:12 4:19 5:22 5:15 7:09 5:31 9:15 5:27 1:20 4:47 2:42 6:36
1:16:41 1:18:07 1:18:37
3:22 1:26 0:30
2 27 Alexandru Hreniuc 1:19:51 3:03 7:50 14:02 17:12 21:10 28:46 36:17 42:20 46:26 52:27 53:44 1:00:59 1:02:51 1:13:42
Electro Sistem Baia 3:03 4:47 6:12 3:10 3:58 7:36 7:31 6:03 4:06 6:01 1:17 7:15 1:52 10:51
1:18:59 1:19:16 1:19:51
5:17 0:17 0:35
3 26 Sergiu Mate 1:21:41 4:08 11:02 16:36 23:00 28:15 33:27 40:49  46:16 55:24 1:00:57 1:02:12 1:06:52 1:09:39 1:16:24
Electro Sistem Baia 4:08 6:54 5:34 6:24 5:15 5:12 7:22 5:27 9:08 5:33 1:15 4:40 2:47 6:45
1:19:46 1:21:09 1:21:41
3:22 1:23 0:32
24 Alex Ghevre mp 2:43 7:26 22:17 29:22 37:14 44:33 - - 52:53 57:33 58:32 1:02:21 1:07:34 -
CSS Baia Sprie Bai 2:43 4:43 14:51 7:05 7:52 7:19 8:20 4:40 0:59 3:49 5:13
1:15:08 1:15:23 1:16:04
7:34 0:15 0:41
25 Paul Tampa o Lo T e e e
Electro Sistem Baia
F21 (1) 4,7 km 18C
1(46) 2(37) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(51) 7(41) 8(44) 9(42) 10(43) 11(44) 12(34) 13(32) 14(31)
15(49) 16(50) 17(36) 18(100) F
1 46 Cristina Rettegi 2:10:59 4:14 5:32 11:13 21:19 2851 36:08 45:08  50:28 57:23 1:10:40 1:15:12 1:26:56 1:29:52 1:38:14
Garage Racing Baia 4:14 1:18 5:41 10:06 7:32 7:17 9:00 5:20 6:55 13:17 4:32 11:44 2:56 8:22
1:49:33 2:01:07 2:09:31 2:10:06 2:10:59
11:19 11:34 8:24 0:35 0:53
M21 (6) 4,8 km 19C
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(42) 8(44) 9(51) 10(41) 11(44) 12(34) 13(32) 14(45)
15(47) 16(49) 17(50) 18(36) 19(100) F
1 32 Ovidiu Mutiu 38:43 2:44 4:24 5:34 8:30 11:14 12:58 15:31 17:05 20:50 22:37  24:52 28:04 29:19  31:10
CSU Craiova Craiov 2:44 1:40 1:10 2:56 2:44 1:44 2:33 1:34 3:45 1:47 2:15 3:12 1:15 1:51
32:34  33:58 35:51 37:51 38:11 38:43
1:24 1:24 1:53 2:00 0:20 0:32
2 36 Mihai Tintar 44:47 3:05 5:29 6:28 9:29 12:20 14:13 19:06 20:40 24:44 27:02 29:13 34:25 35:34 37:22
CSU Craiova Craiov 3:05 2:24 0:59 3:.01 2:51 1:53 4:53 1:34 4:04 2:18 2:11 5:12 1:09 1:48
38:46 40:11 42:00 43:55  44:12 44:47
1:24 1:25 1:49 1:55 0:17 0:35
3 33 Istvan Sebestyen 47:22 2:49 4:46 6:09 10:16 13:24 15:21 18:01 19:49 23:51 26:37 29:11 33:02 34:32 36:18
Electro Sistem Baia 2:49 1:57 1:23 4:07 3:08 1:57 2:40 1:48 4:02 2:46 2:34 3:51 1:30 1:46
38:18 39:25 42:19 46:24 46:45 47:22
2:00 1:07 2:54 4:05 0:21 0:37
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (6) 4,8 km 19C (cont.)
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(42) 8(44) 9(51) 10(41) 11(44) 12(34) 13(32) 14(45)
15(47) 16(49) 17(50) 18(36) 19(100) F
4 34 Liviu Tintar 1:00:11 3:38 6:06 7:39 12:15 16:07 18:47 23:15 25:24 30:12 33:41 36:45 41:44 43:44  46:18
Electro Sistem Baia 3:38 2:28 1:33 4:36 3:52 2:40 4:28 2:09 4:48 3:29 3:04 4:59 2:00 2:34
49:12 50:59 56:25 59:04 59:29 1:00:11
2:54 1:47 5:26 2:39 0:25 0:42
5 35 George Dan 1:49:52 4:42 8:11 14:50 24:31 30:37 35:45 41:53 47:46 55:30 1:04:11 1:08:27 1:17:59 1:20:38 1:25:02
Garage Racing Baia 4:42 3:29 6:39 9:41 6:06 5:08 6:08 5:53 7:44 8:41 4:16 9:32 2:39 4:24
1:30:09 1:31:54 1:39:50 1:47:58 1:48:47 1:49:52
5:07 1:45 7:56 8:08 0:49 1:05
37 Andrei Pop (o o I I T T e
Garage Racing Baia
F45 (1) 3,1 km 12C
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(41) 7(44) 8(32) 9(49) 10(35) 11(45) 12(100) F
47 lleana Laza (o L E- I
CSS Baia Sprie Bai
M45 (1) 4,0 km 15C
1(46) 2(37) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(51) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(32) 11(31) 12(47) 13(35) 14(50)
15(100) F
1 28 Pavel Gligor 55:02 2:59 4:15 7:27 10:27 12:28 21:20 25:36  31:16 33:49 39:45  41:59 44:15 46:05  49:03
Vointa Cluj 2:59 1:16 3:12 3:00 2:01 8:52 4:16 5:40 2:33 5:56 2:14 2:16 1:50 2:58
54:18  55:02
5:15 0:44
M55 (3) 3,1 km 12C
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(48) 5(40) 6(41) 7(44) 8(32) 9(49) 10(35) 11(45) 12(100) F
1 30 Mircea Pop 41:13 5:27 8:05 9:52 14:45 16:25 20:01 23:54  31:13 35:07 37:05  38:47 40:36 41:13
Maratin Rivulus Bai 5:27 2:38 1:47 4:53 1:40 3:36 3:53 7:19 3:54 1:58 1:42 1:49 0:37
2 38 Gheorghe Chiuzbai 47:59 4:33 9:19 11:23 16:05 18:30 23:09 27:.07 34:24 41:04 43:27  44:48 47:06 47:59
Star Team Baia Mare 4:33 4:46 2:04 4:42 2:25 4:39 3:58 7:17 6:40 2:23 1:21 2:18 0:53
37:12
*47
3 29 Ferenc Puskas 56:53 4:39 7:55 9:42 14:41 16:55 25:53 30:13 38:41 44:13 47:37 50:00 55:47 56:53
Transilva Cluj 4:39 3:16 1:47 4:59 2:14 8:58 4:20 8:28 5:32 3:24 2:23 5:47 1:06
M65 (1) 2,2 km 9C
1(48) 2(40) 3(41) 4(44) 5(33) 6(47) 7(35) 8(45)  9(100) F
1 31 Tiberiu Kornreich 39:14 6:49 9:02 14:31 18:38  25:05 30:50 33:40 35:46 38:33 39:14
Independent Baia M 6:49 2:13 5:29 4:07 6:27 5:45 2:50 2:06 2:47 0:41
Open (5) 2,2 km 9C
1(48) 2(40) 3(41) 4(44) 5(33) 6(47) 7(35) 8(45)  9(100) F
1 49 Andrei lenesel 45:03 7:07 9:56 16:03 20:18 25:50 36:53 38:39  42:00 44:27 45:03
Maratin Rivulus Bai 7:07 2:49 6:07 4:15 5:32 11:03 1:46 3:21 2:27 0:36
2 51 Maria Pop 49:09 7:31 10:02 15:33 21:35 28:49 38:57 41:56 44:03 48:23 49:09
Maratin Rivulus Bai 7:31 2:31 5:31 6:02 7:14 10:08 2:59 2:07 4:20 0:46
3 50 Alexandru Sebestye 1:26:11 10:39 12:54 19:12 36:06 44:29 55:34 1:17:52 1:20:18 1:25:06 1:26:11
Electro Sistem Baia 10:39 2:15 6:18 16:54 8:23 11:05 22:18 2:26 4:48 1:05
4 48 Miron Pop 1:28:22 18:32 20:38 33:21 38:35  46:05 58:48 1:20:41 1:22:51 1:27:05 1:28:22
Maratin Rivulus Bai 18:32 2:06 12:43 5:14 7:30 12:43 21:53 2:10 4:14 1:17
52 Claudia Bodea mp 18:05 - e e e 49:19 1:11:38 1:14:00 1:17:17 1:18:00
Electro Sistem Baia 18:05 31:14 22:19 2:22 3:17 0:43



